

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 353 1054 383">WPMS No.2953 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 389 1337 421"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 555">Mr. Pradeep Hairiya, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 611 1485 689">2. Petitioners are permitted to effect personal service upon the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="699 745 1485 824">3. Steps to be taken, during the course of the day.</p> <p data-bbox="699 880 1485 1003">4. List on 07.11.2024, as fresh. Affidavit of service be filed in the meantime.</p> <p data-bbox="943 1149 1485 1182">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1189 1310 1211">25.10.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 1216 767 1238"><i>Arpan</i></p>