

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 973 383">WPMS No. 2953 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1345 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, ACJ</u></p> <ol data-bbox="643 465 1492 1016" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="643 465 1037 506">1. Case called out.<li data-bbox="643 535 1356 575">2. None present for the petitioners.<li data-bbox="643 604 1492 696">3. Mr. Vaibhav, Advocate has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent.<li data-bbox="643 725 1492 943">4. Mr. Vainhav, Advocate submits that he has filed his <i>Vakalatnama</i> on behalf of respondent in the Registry today only. He prays for and is granted two weeks time to file counter affidavit.<li data-bbox="643 972 1284 1012">5. List this case on 05.12.2024. <p data-bbox="935 1133 1420 1173" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, ACJ)</p> <p data-bbox="1094 1173 1284 1205" style="text-align: right;">08.11.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1211 707 1232">Aswal</p>

--	--	--	--